
Протокол "Президентских состязаний"
Школьный этап
2016 - 2017 учебный год

3 класс
	№
п/п
	Фамилия,  имя
	Бег
30метров
	Челночный бег 3Х 10м
	подтягивание
	Прыжок
в длину
с места
	Подъем туловища
за 30сек
	Наклон
вперед

	1

	Белая Александра
	6,0
	10,4
	1
	140см
	19
	3см

	2
	Арсентьева Диана      
	5,6
	10,1
	14
	140см
	28
	15см

	3
	Макиенко Артём
	5,4
	9,5
	4
	136см
	25
	7см

	4
	Докшина
Татьяна
	5,8
	9,5
	4
	120см
	23
	8см

	5
	Степанова Виктория
	6,2
	9,7
	12
	125см
	27
	12см

	6
	Серков Никита
	5,3
	9,1
	4
	155см
	23
	10см

	7
	Устюжанин Валерий
	6,3
	9,5
	6
	145см
	23
	12см

	8
	Шевцова Диана
	6,5
	10,5
	8
	110см
	22
	13см












Протокол "Президентских состязаний"
Школьный этап
2016 - 2017 учебный год

4 класс
	№
п/п
	Фамилия,  имя
	Бег
30метров
	Челночный бег 3Х 10м
	подтягивание
	Прыжок
в длину
с места
	Подъем туловища
за 30сек
	Наклон
вперед

	
1
	Карбышев 
Артём
	5,5
	9,1
	1
	140
	18
	5

	2

	Алфёрова 
Елизавета
	5,7
	10,0
	4
	170
	17
	6

	3

	Карабинский Кирилл
	5,0
	9,3
	3
	170
	20
	4

	4

	 Бондарец 
Анна
	6,0
	10.3
	2
	129
	16
	4

	5

	Голубева 
Доминика
	5.4
	10,1
	8
	145
	18
	7

	6

	 Докшина 
Елизавет
	5,4
	8,6
	8
	140
	21
	6

	7

	Ефимова 
София
	5,2
	9,0
	8
	150
	18
	6

	8
	Мельникова Дарья
	5,8
	9,8
	9
	140
	16
	6

	
9
	 Бельды 
Арина
	5,8
	10,1
	6
	137
	15
	5

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	













Протокол "Президентских состязаний"
Школьный этап
2016 - 2017 учебный год


5 класс
	№
п/п
	Фамилия,  имя
	Бег на 1000м
	Бег
30метров
	Челночный бег 3Х 10м
	подтягивание
	Прыжок
в длину
с места
	Подъем туловища
за 30сек
	Наклон
вперед

	


	Драбыч 
Сергей
	5,00
	5,3
	8,6
	4
	155
	26
	7

	



	Пономарёв 
Михаил
	5,10
	5,7
	8,8
	9
	168
	24
	13

	


	Фадеев 
Игорь
	5,45
	5,0
	8,7
	5
	156
	27
	5

	


	Тарасов 
Кирилл
	4,58
	5,1
	8,7
	6
	176
	27
	11

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	












Протокол "Президентских состязаний"
Школьный этап
2016 - 2017 учебный год


6 класс
	№
п/п
	Фамилия,  имя
	Бег на 1000м
	Бег
30метров
	Челночный бег 3Х 10м
	подтягивание
	Прыжок
в длину
с места
	Подъем туловища
за 30сек
	Наклон
вперед

	1


	Серкова 
Александра
	5,02
	5,5
	8,3
	14
	164
	29
	7

	2

	Кардаполова 
Елизавета
	6,00
	5,7
	8,6
	13
	176
	26
	13

	3


	Васильев 
Алексей
	5,06
	5,8
	8,6
	5
	162
	22
	7

	4


	Тумаев 
Сергей
	5,50
	5,4
	8.1
	4
	177
	23
	4

	5


	Скрипников 
Дмитрий
	5,41
	5,1
	8,6
	4
	181
	31
	2

	6

	Марчук 
Андрей
	5,30
	5,3
	8.8
	1
	152
	26
	1











Протокол "Президентских состязаний"
Школьный этап
2016 - 2017 учебный год


7 класс
	№
п/п
	Фамилия,  имя
	Бег на 1000м
	Бег
30метров
	Челночный бег 3Х 10м
	подтягивание
	Прыжок
в длину
с места
	Подъем туловища
за 30сек
	Наклон
вперед

	
1

	Серков 
Влад
	3,30
	4,7
	7,8
	14
	204
	32
	8

	2


	Полозов 
Илья
	3,45
	5,4
	7,6
	8
	199
	31
	12

	3


	Атаманчук 
Дмитрий
	4,10
	5,2
	8,2
	6
	177
	30
	15

	4


	Ходжер 
Иветта
	5,00
	5,2
	8,5
	6
	161
	25
	11

	5


	Саранчук 
Анна
	5,25
	5,1
	8,4
	15
	148
	21
	6

	6


	Кузикова 
Дарья
	4,52
	4,9
	8,1
	25
	158
	28
	18

	7


	Кучеренко 
Александр
	3,45
	4,9
	8,1
	6
	225
	28
	19

	8


	Лозицкий 
Александр
	4,43
	4,7
	7,5
	10
	184
	25
	10

	
	

	
	
	
	






Протокол "Президентских состязаний"
Школьный этап
2016 - 2017 учебный год

8 класс
	№
п/п
	Фамилия,  имя
	Бег на 1000м
	Бег
30метров
	Челночный бег 3Х 10м
	подтягивание
	Прыжок
в длину
с места
	Подъем туловища
за 30сек
	Наклон
вперед

	1

	Белая Наталья
	4,41
	5,6
	9,5
	10
	150
	22
	15

	2

	Баранов Антон
	3,45
	5,3
	8.6
	10
	152
	34
	12

	3

	Ильницкая Вера
	5,01
	5.6
	10,0
	10
	158
	20
	8

	4


	Манохина 
Александра
	4,48
	5,2
	8,9
	11
	148
	20
	16

	5
	Фёдорова Анастасия
	5,06
	5,2
	9,0
	10
	164
	26
	12

	6
	Кришкевич Алексей
	3,40
	4,8
	8.1
	15
	201
	28
	6

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	














Протокол "Президентских состязаний"
Школьный этап
2016 - 2017 учебный год


9 класс
	№
п/п
	Фамилия,  имя
	Бег на 1000м
	Бег
30метров
	Челночный бег 3Х 10м
	подтягивание
	Прыжок
в длину
с места
	Подъем туловища
за 30сек
	Наклон
вперед

	
	Денисова Дарья
	4,41
	5,7
	9,2
	8
	160
	18
	10

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Каширина Арина
	4,50
	5,4
	9,1
	15
	157
	20
	12

	
	Меньшикова Дарья
	5,20
	6,2
	9,6
	5
	130
	18
	8

	

	Смоляров Данил

	3,50
	4,3
	8,0
	13
	211
	26
	10

















Протокол "Президентских состязаний"
Школьный этап
2016 - 2017 учебный год


10 класс
	№
п/п
	Фамилия,  имя
	Бег на 1000м
	Бег
30метров
	Челночный бег 3Х 10м
	подтягивание
	Прыжок
в длину
с места
	Подъем туловища
за 30сек
	Наклон
вперед

	1



	Волков 
Константин
	3,31
	5,2
	8,1
	6
	180
	22
	2

	2


	Королёва 
Анна
	4,03
	5,2
	8,8
	8
	195
	29
	18

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

















Протокол "Президентских состязаний"
Школьный этап
2016 - 2017 учебный год


11 класс
	№
п/п
	Фамилия,  имя
	Бег на 1000м
	Бег
30метров
	Челночный бег 3Х 10м
	подтягивание
	Прыжок
в длину
с места
	Подъем туловища
за 30сек
	Наклон
вперед

	1
	Лазарев Кирилл
	3,16
	5,1
	8,1
	5
	207
	25
	7

	2

	Меньшикова 
Валентина
	3,40
	4.8
	8,8
	10
	172
	27
	21

	3

	Кришкевич 
Анастасия
	3,30
	4,9
	7,8
	3
	195
	25
	12
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